Drum tyres s.
in proven Esband-quality Esband

FX 9212
NR 22

NR 22 blue
HT 40133

NE 133/1 + PU

ENDLESS
oo MADE

Polyester
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Polyester/ | Neoprene

Cotton Rubber
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92 Shore A
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480 - 1000 mm

400 - 4800 mm

400 - 4800 mm

540 - 4000 mm

200 - 5100 mm

Contact Esband
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Phone: +49 7324 15-0

5-100 mm

3-420 mm

3-420 mm

5-600 mm

3-420 mm

1.3-2.7mm

1.3-3.2mm

1.3-3.2mm

1.3-3.0mm

2.5 mm
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